London#EbLabour

Agenda: London Labour Conference 2021

Sunday 25 July

9:45am
10:45am
11am
11:30am
11:35am
12:40pm
1:30pm
2:15pm
3pm
4pm
4:15pm
4:30pm

Conference registration opens. Time to join!
Opening formalities, CAC Report

Angela Rayner, Deputy Leader of the Labour Party
Trade union address

Police debate: Health & Social Care

Policy debate: Crime & Policing and Early Years
Lunch break

Panel discussion: Winning in London 2022
Policy debate: Economy & Work

Ballot results

Dawn Butler MP

Close of Conference



